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KERN safety hood, for PLE 5000-2, PLE 500-3, €33.00

PLE-ACC/N
plus VAT &
Shipping
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Industrial safety hood PLE-AO1

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
EAN

Manufacturer EAN
Gross weight
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth

Customs tariff number

KP-9363

KERN
4058072856250
4045761106918
0.01628

Room temperature
0.01628 kg

Italy

0.25500 m
0.05000 m
0.20000 m

36269097
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